
TIME BRAND BOOTH PR CONTACT 

08:00
THE CAR OF THE YEAR 2024

Prize Giving Ceremony
30

Frank Janssen

coty@frankpauljanssen.com 

09:15 MICROLINO 6b
Merlin Ouboter

merlin.ouboter@micro.ms

09:30 RENAULT 26
Julien Cotteverte

julien.cotteverte@renault.com

10:00 DACIA 25
Xiaoyan Hua-Schwab

xiaoyan.hua-schwab@dacia.com

10:30 MG MOTOR 11
MG Press Office

pr@mg.co.uk

11:00 LUCID 12
Sebastian Michel

sebastianmichel@lucidmotors.com

11:30 PININFARINA 5
Francesco Fiordelisi

f.fiordelisi@pininfarina.it

11:45 BYD 13
Tingyu (Delilah) Zhou

delilah.zhou@byd.com

12:00 KIMERA 24
Luca Betti

lucabetti@kimera-automobili.com

12:15 24SECONDS
1

The Cube

Valeria Motta

valeria.motta@un.org

12:30 TOTEM AUTOMOBILI 28
Riccardo Quaggio

riccardoquaggio@totemautomobili.it

12:45 15 MIN. PAUSE

13:00 SILENCE 14
Pablo Barrios

pablo.barrios@silence.eco

13:15 LMI - BEEWAY 17
Philippe Jakubowski

philippe.jakubowski@beeway.eu

13:30 ERREERRE FUORISERIE 15
Davide Manera

info@erreerrefuoriserie.com

13:45 MOTOSACOCHE 6c
Marc Marini

marc@motosacoche.swiss

14:00 CLASSICS GALLERY 8
Jean-Pierre Mitard

jp.mitard@genevamotorshow.com

14:15
FIA (FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE 

L'AUTOMOBILE)

1

The Cube

Emilie Suter

esuter@fia.com

14:30
WORLD CAR OF THE YEAR

Media Reception hosted by World Car Awards

1

The Cube

Beth Rhind

beth@wcoty.com

15:00

NEXT WORLD BY GRAN TURISMO

‘Best time to beat’ by European Champion 
Giorgio Mangano

Lamborghini Vision Gran Turismo - Time Trial Challenge

From 15:00 to 17:00

7 Sign up for the challenge on-site

15:00

CLASSICS GALLERY GUIDED TOURS

From 15:00 to 17:15

Every 15 minutes

8

Limited availability, click HERE

Or scan QR code:

END 
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